
Jordynn Christianson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Stella Brinkerhoff Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Emory Gilliam Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Mini Outstanding Dancers

Outstanding Artist



Penelope Jenson Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Quinn Poston Utah Dance Artists, UT

Gigi Chartier Bunker Dance Center, NV

Capri Hale Utah Arts Collective, UT

Nora Olsen Creative Arts Academy, UT

Oakley Oswald Dance Depot, ID

Lily Toussaint Dance Depot, ID

Lexi Johnson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Lennyn Condie Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Paityn Yang Creative Arts Academy, UT

Sydney Brown Bunker Dance Center, NV

Kaila Ronnenkamp Inspire Dance Studio, UT

Brielle White The Dance Club, UT

Maycee Lund Jazz' N Place, UT

Maycee Barker Creative Arts Academy, UT

Toneahrae Tauaalo Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Peyton Dickerson Creative Arts Academy, UT

Emri Van Orden Dance Depot, ID

Quinn Linebarger The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Brightyn Robinson Jazz' N Place, UT

Mini Runners-Up



Malea Karl Utah Arts Collective, UT

Zoe James Ignite Dance Company, UT

Hudson Hoen Jazz' N Place, UT

Navy Nielson Creative Arts Academy, UT

Miya Slade The Winner School, UT



Ruby Taylor Utah Festival Ballet, UT

Isaac Garcia Utah Dance Artists, UT

Violet Schwarz Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Anistyn Larsen Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Vanessa Maughan Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

Ellena Shi Creative Arts Academy, UT

Vallen Barber The Dance Club, UT

Savannah Gilliam Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Ava Johnson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Braylyn Larson On Stage Dance Studio Inc, UT

Avery Jones Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Scarlett Richardson The Dance Club, UT

Emma Wightman Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Hazel Bettner Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Sofia Maddox Utah Arts Collective, UT

Tinzley Cardon Bunker Dance Center, NV

Lydia Jensen Bunker Dance Center, NV

Brooklyn Jenkins Utah Arts Collective, UT

Capri Jackson Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Amberly Thomason The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Brooklyn Fuller Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Taylor Steed Dance Impressions, UT

Ryelle Roundy Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Junior Runners-Up



Elise Blackhorse Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Josie Jensen The Dance Club, UT

Madylin Housley Utah Arts Collective, UT

Cora Foote Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Andelyn Lee Dance Impressions, UT

Liv Woodley Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Kate Davis Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

Sadie Christensen Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

Vivian Wright Dance Impressions, UT



Ariana Chatelain Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Stella Condie Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Blakely Bell Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Chase Davies Dance Depot, ID

Lily Ekus Bunker Dance Center, NV

Paige Hadley Creative Arts Academy, UT

Catherine Russell Utah Arts Collective, UT

Isabel Emmett Utah Arts Collective, UT

Addison Gerber Bunker Dance Center, NV

Cambria Parent Creative Arts Academy, UT

Sophie Lo The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Andie Oldham Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Addison Burke Dance Depot, ID

Brinley Young Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Paige Faggins Bunker Dance Center, NV

Reagan Lassig Utah Dance Artists, UT

Harper Scott Utah Arts Collective, UT

Avery Jensen Bunker Dance Center, NV

Evelynn Goodman Utah Dance Artists, UT

Ava Bledsoe Creative Arts Academy, UT

Chloe Liddle Creative Dance Center, VA

Kesley Webecke Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Teen Runners-Up



Romnee Bird Dance Impressions, UT

Charly Stewart Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Madison Stevens Dance Impressions, UT

Brightyn Blaisdell The Dance Club, UT

Hallie Ehat Jazz' N Place, UT

Paizlee Ruud Dye’n 2 Dance, UT



Oana Barber The Winner School, UT

Grayden Harrison The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Jordynn Christianson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Graham Williams The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Aysia McWhorter Eagle Rock Dance and Eagle Rock Dance 2, ID

Sidney Eden Utah Dance Artists, UT

Chandler Tew The Dance Club, UT

Skylar Lambeth Bunker Dance Center, NV

Sadie Sitake The Dance Club, UT

Gracie Nakken Creative Arts Academy, UT

Kayla Faggins Bunker Dance Center, NV

Avery Denney Dance Unlimited, WA

London Williamson The Dance Club, UT

Brynne Barton Utah Dance Artists, UT

Indie Robinson The Dance Club, UT

Leeasia Smith Bunker Dance Center, NV

Laura Geertsen Cutting Edge Dance, UT

Aubrey Bass Utah Dance Artists, UT

Jadyn Larsen Utah Dance Artists, UT

Marley Speth The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Taylee Ronnenkamp Inspire Dance Studio, UT

Sadie Bay The Dance Club, UT

Brynlee Shippen Dance Depot, ID

Senior Runners-Up



Hallie Ericksen Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT



Catherine Russell Utah Arts Collective, UT

Cambria Parent Creative Arts Academy, UT

Andie Oldham Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Brinley Young Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Avery Denney Dance Unlimited, WA

London Williamson The Dance Club, UT

Chandler Tew The Dance Club, UT

Violet Schwarz Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Ellena Shi Creative Arts Academy, UT

Savannah Gilliam Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Penelope Jenson Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Emory Gilliam Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Lexi Johnson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Ballet Scholarships

Oustanding Studio
The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT



Sydney Brown Bunker Dance Center, NV

Lily Toussaint Dance Depot, ID

Sasha Fisher Studio Z Performing Arts Center, AZ

Amberly Thomason The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

India Boye The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Finley Crisostomo The Collective PHX, AZ

Lily Miller The Collective PHX, AZ

Kali Allen Jazz' N Place, UT

Lily Ekus Bunker Dance Center, NV

Dana Morgan Bunker Dance Center, NV

Kalyssa Martinez Bunker Dance Center, NV

Tiana Luna The Collective PHX, AZ

Jordynn Christianson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Emma Jenson Artistic Dance Project, UT

Brynlee Watkins Utah Arts Collective, UT

Saige Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Tap Scholarships



Mila Hiatt The Collective PHX, AZ

Sasha Landreaux The Collective PHX, AZ

Quinn Poston Utah Dance Artists, UT

Charlotte Steneck The Winner School, UT

Sailor Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Monroe Johnson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Peyton Engels Bunker Dance Center, NV

Brielle White The Dance Club, UT

Sara Von Rotz Project 21, CA

Avery Jones Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Shanley Cook Dance Impressions, UT

Charly Stewart Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Laura Geertsen Cutting Edge Dance, UT

Aysia McWhorter Eagle Rock Dance and Eagle Rock Dance 2, ID

Isadora Parkin Project Dance And Tumbling, UT

Kennedy Peay Jazz' N Place, UT

Leeasia Smith Bunker Dance Center, NV

Angelena Sanchez Inspire Dance Studio, UT

Journey Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Isabelle Eddington The Dance Club, UT

Hip Hop Scholarships



Grayden Harrison The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Mac Pickett Creative Arts Academy, UT

Arhianna Moncada The Dance Club, UT

Alivya Nielson Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Abby Benham The Collective PHX, AZ

Ellyette Mckee Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Elle Miles Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Brooklyn Jenkins Utah Arts Collective, UT

Sofia Verdugo The Collective PHX, AZ

Lyla Haider Dance Dynamics, NV

Clara Worle The Dance Club, UT

Future Star Scholarships



Gabby Garner Dance Impressions, UT

Ella Swainston The Refinery Academy Of Dance, UT

Maya Ruiz Bunker Dance Center, NV

Caimbrie Murdock Dance Depot, ID

Ella Nordhoff The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

Aniston Eastman Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Tabitha Nan Center Stage Performing Arts Studio, UT

Evelyn Bull The Dance Club, UT

Gemma Scano Empower Dance Academy, UT

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Aidan Griswold Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Elsa Tanner Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Dana Morgan Bunker Dance Center, NV

Kylie Tanner Creative Arts Academy, UT

Alivya Nielson Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Kaitlyn Blodgett Utah Dance Artists, UT

Lilli Fleming Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Hannah Bennion Hi-Light Dance Academy, UT

Mckenley Murdoch Dance Depot, ID

Jack Jillson Expressions School Of Performing Arts, ID

Brooke Griggs Dance Depot, ID

Gracie Allen Dance Depot, ID

Angelena Sanchez Inspire Dance Studio, UT

Alyviah Brownlee Jazz' N Place, UT

Oana Barber The Winner School, UT

Jordynn Christianson Utah Dance Artists, UT

Chandler Tew The Dance Club, UT

Journey Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Intensive Standout Awards

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Sophie Lo The Collective Performing Arts Center, UT

chosen by SUZI
Mason Dababneh Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

chosen by KIM
Leeasia Smith Bunker Dance Center, NV

chosen by DANA
Oana Barber The Winner School, UT

chosen by TONY
Daniela Acuna Jazz' N Place, UT

chosen by CHLOE
Sydney Brown Bunker Dance Center, NV

Rising Star Award


